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B Pixeliq

e Instant meaaurements

e User-friendly full-features

e Valuable machine but low price
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IP Connector Series MPO Connector & Module

Waterproof (Easy Installable)

Broadcast Connector
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WDM Device & Module
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C(D)WDM Module

/
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C(D)WDM Device DWDM Module
-
Optical Switch & Switch Module
/
| ’ ‘}_;9
Optical Switch Optical Switch (Mini)

-

Switch Module

Hybrid Module

-

Core Monitoring Module
(CWDM + LD/ PD)

Core Sharing Module

(CWDM + Switch)
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Coupler & Splitter Transceiver Interleaver & Circulator

4 N N )
SFP (155M/622M/1.25G/ \ ) - /

O O
2.5G/3G/4.25G/ BiDi/

Fused Coupler CWDM/DWDM)

50/100G, 50/200G, 100/200G
Interleaver

SFP+ (6G/8G/10G/BiDi/
CWDM/DWDM)

25/50G Interleaver

XFP (8G/10G/BiDi/
CWDM/DWDM)

3 Port Circulator

QSFP+ (40G,SR4/LR4) 4 Port Circulator

Splitter Module
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FNMS & AOLC FDF & ODF
\

/

1U (12/24 Fibers) 2U (48 Fibers)

Fiber Distribution Frame

Fiber Network Monitoring System

o

|

ASSURENES

(24 Fibers)

(12 Fibers)

Optical Distribution Frame

Auto Optical Line Change System
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Spectrum
Broadband Source Analyzer
- Insertion Loss -~ IMD
- Wavelength Band ]
- Spurious
- Noise Floor
- Isolation
BERT
- Sensitivity
- Pattern generation .
Signal
Generator
DCA -Signal Generation
- Optical
waveform

Network
T a) Optical Spectrum Analyzer
S5 Analyzer - Gain
— Y i - Insertion Loss - VSWR
‘ - Wavelength Band - Flatness
- Isolation
- Ripple
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